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2020 Holidays for Full-Time, Non-Uniform Employees

The following 2020 Holidays will be observed by the City of Passaic government on the

days listed below:
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2020
Lincoln’s Birthday (Observed) Friday, February 14, 2020
Washington’s Birthday Monday, February 17, 2020
Good Friday Friday, April 10, 2020
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2020
Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2020
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020
Columbus Day Monday, October 12, 2020
Election Day Tuesday, November 3, 2020
Veteran’s Day Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2020
Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2020

In light of the holiday season, it is my initiative that City Hall is to close at 12:00 noon

the day before
Christmas Day.

HCL/am

the following holidays; New Year’s Day, Thanksgiving Day and
Please note your calendars accordingly.

cc: Ricardo Fernandez, Business Administrator



